WEDNESDAY, 28.06.2023.

Printing time:10:22

FOOTBALL Final Result HelfTime -Full |y i Both Haives| Total Goals - Under/Over F;TsoétEfld o | GlLEIEI:I;IIrévE:IIf Géﬁj};ﬁ;l‘f- Eo T é:%%1 %EEZ
Hour ‘O.NO.‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 | 22 | dwl | dw2 |under25 | over25 | over3s | over1s | 180v25 | 120v15 | overos | over1s | overos | over1s | gg  [agkov2s5 | over1s | owerts
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524

10:30| 4764 |CHN 2 |SICHU.J. DONGG.G. 1.42|4.10]7.50|2.10|14.0|3.10 |32.0|1.80 | 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80|2.25|1.70| 1.62 | 3.80| 3.20 | 22.0| 2.15 | 2.60 | 1.57 | 5.90
10:30| 8501 |CHI3A |ZIBO QIS. TAIAN T. 5.60|3.60|1.60]8.50|2.45]|18.0|4.20[1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|7.75|7.75|2.75 | 12.0| 1.72 | 4.50 | 1.97 | 2.50 | 4.60 | 1.72
11:00| 8502 |CHI3A |N.HAIMEN QINGD.RL 1.85|3.30|4.20[3.00 | 7.00)5.70 | 15.0| 1.53 | 2.35 | 4.60 | 3.40 | 3.60 | 2.45|1.87 | 6.00 | 2.75|10.5|2.20 | 2.85[2.15 | 4.40
12:00111286/CFR  |DAC STR. RAPID B. 2.10]3.70/2.90|3.25|4.60|6.00 | 8.50[1.91/1.70|2.70 | 2.503.15|2.55[1.80 | 5.50 | 1.92 | 6.75|1.60 | 1.95] 1.87 | 2.40
12:00/11287/CFR  |VASAS KOMARNO 1.97|3.703.10[3.004.90|5.40 | 8.50)2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15|2.60 | 2.25] 1.67 | 4.80[ 1.90 | 7.00 [1.55 | 1.77 | 1.75| 2.30
12:0011288CFR  |ZLIN ZILINA 2.25|3.70|2.65|3.45|4.20|6.25|8.00|2.15| 1.55|2.35| 2.15[3.00 | 2.55| 1.72 | 5.30| 1.82 | 6.00 | 1.50 | 1.72|1.85 | 2.10
12:00111289 CFR  |PRIBRAM DUKLA 3.15]3.90|1.904.90|2.85[8.50 | 4.90|2.50| 1.40|1.97 | 2.00[3.60 | 3.50) 1.80 | 6.75| 1.60 | 4.20 | 1.40 | 1.60 | 2.10 | 1.55
12:00111296 CFR  |GKS TYCHY SKRA 1.73/3.80/3.80|2.60|5.50|4.20 | 10.0)2.15]1.55|2.35/2.15|2.30 | 1.97 ] 1.60 | 4.10[2.10 | 8.00 [1.60 | 1.95| 1.60 | 2.65
12:30/ 8686 |MYA 1 |YADANARB. ISPE 1.783.60 | 4.10|2.70 | 6.00 2.41/1.50|2.25|2.10 1.55]1.85[1.57|2.65
13:00/4701 |[KORF |INCHEON SUWON 2.00|3.25|3.70]3.20 | 6.00|6.00 | 11.0 1.62 | 2.15|4.00 | 3.15]3.50 | 2.65| 1.92 | 6.00| 2.55 | 10.5|1.95 | 2.60 | 2.20 | 3.60
13:00/ 4702 |[KORF |POHANG S. GANGVON 1.55|3.60|6.25]12.40|11.013.90|22.011.62|2.15|4.00|3.15]|2.75|1.97|1.67 | 4.70| 3.05 | 16.0 | 2.20 | 2.75] 1.80 | 5.90
13:00| 4703 |KORF |ULSAN JEJU UTD. 1.50 | 4.00 | 6.00 | 2.20 | 9.50 ) 3.35 |20.0|2.11 | 1.65 | 2.70 | 2.45]2.10 | 1.67 | 1.60 | 3.60 | 2.75 | 12.0 | 1.75 | 2.15[ 1.50 | 3.99
13:00/ 4704 KORF |JEONB.M. GVANGJU 2.15]3.25|3.25|3.50 | 5.40]6.50 |9.501.69|2.05|3.80|3.00]3.70 | 2.85[1.95 | 6.50|2.25|9.00 | 1.87 | 2.50 | 2.25 | 3.10
13:00/4821 |JPN 2 |SHIMIZU BLAUBLITZ 1.484.00|6.50|2.20|11.0|3.30 | 25.0|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|2.35|1.75] 1.62 | 3.90 [ 2.95 | 18.0| 2.05 | 2.45| 1.62 | 5.00
13:00/4822 |JPN 2 |JUBILOI. KOFU 2.10]3.35|3.25|3.30|5.20|6.00 |9.00[1.96 | 1.75|2.90| 2.55]|3.15|2.60| 1.82 | 5.70| 2.05 | 8.00 | 1.65 | 2.00 | 1.92 | 2.70
13:00| 6368 |SAFF |LEBANON MALDIVES 1.12|7.50|18.0[1.40|30.0)1.90 | 65.0|2.41|1.50 | 2.20 | 2.05] 1.55|1.20| 1.30 | 2.40 [ 4.10 | 22.0 | 2.60 | 2.80 | 1.20 | 8.50
13:30/ 4803 | JPN 1 |URAWA BELLM.S. 1.55|4.10|6.25[2.25|10.0)3.70 | 23.0|2.03 | 1.70 | 2.75| 2.55|2.25 | 1.77 | 1.65 | 3.90 [ 2.80 | 13.0 | 1.78 | 2.15[ 1.60 | 4.40
14:00/11376/CFR  |VOLUNTARI KATOWICE 1.85|3.703.40|2.80|5.30|4.90 | 9.00 ) 2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40|2.60 | 2.10) 1.67 | 4.50[2.00 | 7.25[1.65|1.95|1.70 | 2.55
14:00| 4763 |CHN 2 |GUANGZHOU  |JIANGX.L. 2.10]3.05|3.603.50|6.00|6.75|11.0/1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 ) 4.10 | 2.85[2.05 | 6.50|2.55 | 10.5|2.10 | 2.90 | 2.50 | 4.10
14:00| 4770 |CHN 2 |SHENYANG WUXI W. 2.15|3.05|3.45|3.60|5.80(7.00|10.5|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80[4.20 | 3.05] 2.15|7.00| 2.55 | 9.50 | 2.20 | 3.00 | 2.65 | 4.10
14:30| 4765 |CHN 2 |HEILONGJ. DANDON.T. 1.58 |3.50|6.25[2.45|11.0|4.10 | 22.0| 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20/3.20|2.95|2.00)1.72|5.10[3.10 | 16.02.30 | 2.85| 1.87 | 5.90
14:30| 4771 |CHN 2 [SUZHOU J. J.XINGZH. 3.05|3.05|2.35|5.30|3.90|9.50 | 7.50 | 1.55| 2.30 | 4.40 | 3.35|6.00 | 4.60|2.35|9.50|2.15|7.00 | 2.00 | 2.80 | 3.20 | 2.60
14:30/4772 |CHN 2 |QINGD.Q. NANJ.CITY 2.65|2.90|2.80]4.50|4.80]9.00|9.001.47 |2.50|5.00|3.50]5.30|3.70|2.25|8.00|2.35|8.50|2.10 | 2.90 | 3.05 | 3.25
14:30| 4773 |CHN 2 |HEBEIK. SHANGH.J. 1.374.20|9.00(2.00 | 17.0]3.00 | 37.0| 1.69 | 2.05 | 3.80 | 3.00|2.40 | 1.70| 1.62 | 4.10 | 3.50 | 23.0 | 2.50 | 2.95 [ 1.62 | 7.75
14:30| 4774 |CHN 2 |GUANGX.B. YANB.L. 1.55|3.50 |6.75[2.40|13.0)4.10 | 27.0| 1.53 | 2.35 | 4.60 | 3.40|3.10 | 2.05|1.75 | 5.10| 3.35| 18.0 | 2.30 | 2.85 [ 1.87 | 7.00
14:35/4757 |CHN 1 |TIANJ.JT QINGD.H. 1.683.45|5.10|2.65|8.00|4.80 | 15.0] 1.69 | 2.05|3.80|3.00|2.95|2.10)1.77 |5.30[2.70 | 12.0[1.98 | 2.55| 1.82 | 4.60
14:35| 4759 |CHN 1 |CANGZHOU HENAN S. 2.50|3.20|2.70|4.20 | 4.40 | 8.00 | 8.50 | 1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85]|4.20 | 3.35[2.00 | 7.00| 2.05 | 7.00 | 1.77 | 2.25 ] 2.40 | 2.60
14:35/4760 |CHN 1 [SANGHA.S. NANTONG 1.45|3.90|7.50|2.20|14.0|3.40 | 32.0|1.62 | 2.15|4.00 | 3.15|2.60 | 1.82] 1.67 | 4.30| 3.35 | 22.0|2.35|2.80 | 1.72| 7.00
14:35/ 4761 |CHN 1 |WUHAN TT DAL.PROF. 1.25|5.50|10.01.72]18.0)2.25|50.0|2.19|1.60 | 2.50 | 2.35|1.72 | 1.37| 1.35 | 3.00 [ 3.50 | 19.0 | 2.20 | 2.45[1.32 | 5.90
14:35| 4762 |CHN 1 |ZHEJIANG M.HAKKA 1.58 |3.70|5.60[2.35|8.50)3.60 | 17.0|2.11 | 1.65 | 2.70 | 2.45]2.25 | 1.77 | 1.60 | 3.90 [ 2.55 | 11.0 | 1.73 | 2.05 [ 1.55 | 3.80
14:45)4641 |SGP 1 |GEY.UTD DPMM 2.15]3.60/2.95|3.30|4.50|5.70 | 8.004.00|1.20 | 1.581.72]2.30 | 2.25[1.50 | 4.40|1.65|5.70 | 1.27 | 1.33 ] 1.45 | 1.70
16:00| 4243 |KAZCU|ASTANA ORDAB.S. 1.85|3.35|4.10[2.90 | 6.50 | 5.60 | 12.0| 1.69 | 2.05 | 3.80 | 3.00 | 3.20 | 2.35| 1.85 | 5.90 [ 2.55 | 10.5| 1.95 | 2.55 [ 1.97 | 3.80
17:00| 6369 |SAFF |BHUTAN BANGLAD. 8.00|5.30|1.30|14.0|1.78[38.0|2.35|2.41|1.50|2.20| 2.05[10.5|10.0| 3.05 | 16.0| 1.40 | 2.90 | 1.85 | 2.05|4.40 | 1.30
17:3011290/CFR  |BUDEJOV. VLASIM 1.704.203.70|2.40|5.30|4.00 | 9.50)2.70 | 1.35|1.92/1.95|2.00 | 1.82] 1.52 |3.70[1.95 | 7.75[1.35 | 1.57 | 1.42| 2.20
18:00[11305CFR  |KOSICE FC RUZOMBER. 2.35]3.70|2.50]3.50 | 3.80|6.75|7.25[2.37 | 1.45|2.10| 2.05|2.95|2.55|1.70 | 5.30| 1.72 | 5.60 | 1.42 | 1.65 | 1.80 | 1.87
18:00111306)CFR  |HRADEC VYSKOV 1.58 | 4.00 | 4.70|2.25|6.503.50 | 13.0|2.15|1.565|2.35|2.15|2.10 | 1.75] 1.55|3.70[ 2.20 | 10.5[1.60 | 1.95| 1.52 | 3.05
18:00(11307|CFR  |PIAST RADUNIA 1.30|5.30|7.25]1.67|9.502.30|32.012.90|1.30 | 1.70 | 1.801.45|1.32|1.37 | 2.35| 2.35| 12.0 | 1.60 | 1.77 | 1.20 | 3.20
18:00111308 CFR  |OSTRAVA S.MYJAVA 1.20 |6.50 | 9.50 [ 1.47 | 14.0]2.00 | 45.0|2.70 | 1.35|1.87 | 1.90| 1.45|1.25|1.25 | 2.25|2.75|18.0 | 1.70 | 1.90 [ 1.18 | 4.20
18:00111309 CFR  |BYSTRICA P.BYST. 1.434.505.80[1.95/8.00|2.80|18.0)2.50 | 1.401.97/2.00|1.70 | 1.52]1.45|3.15[2.35|11.0[1.55|1.75|1.35|3.10
18:00111310CFR  |PLZEN M.TABORS. 1.25|5.708.50|1.60|13.0|2.20 | 38.0|2.50 | 1.40 | 1.95/1.97|1.50 | 1.30] 1.30 | 2.55[2.75 | 18.0[1.72 | 1.95| 1.20 | 4.10
18:0011377/CFR  |BIELSK.B. WISLA P. 2.65|3.05|2.65]4.20 | 4.20|8.00 | 8.00|2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50|2.40]3.80 | 3.20|1.87 | 6.25|1.87 | 6.25|1.52| 1.80]2.10 | 2.10
18:00| 4244 |KAZCU|TOBOL K. ATYRAU 1.95|3.30/3.80[3.10 | 5.80)5.80 | 11.0| 1.69 | 2.05 | 3.80 | 3.00 | 3.45 | 2.55|1.87 | 6.00 [ 2.50 | 10.5|1.92 | 2.55[2.10 | 3.50
18:00| 5807 |[EST 1 |TALLIN K. H.LAAGRI 1.72|3.80|3.90|2.55|5.70|4.40 | 10.5| 1.98 | 1.65 | 2.65 | 2.45|2.40 | 1.97 | 1.67 | 4.30|2.15|9.00 | 1.70 | 2.00 | 1.65 | 2.85
18:30111291|CFR  |[SERVETTE XAMAX 1.226.25/9.50[1.50|14.0|2.05 |45.0|2.70 | 1.35|1.87/1.90|1.45/1.25]11.25|2.30(2.75|18.0|1.65|1.85|1.18 | 4.20
18:30[11311/CFR  |[FLENSBURG  |AARHUS 7.004.60/1.37|10.5|1.87|32.0|2.60)2.25/1.50|2.20|2.109.00 | 8.50|2.55 | 14.0|1.42 |3.10|1.72|2.00 ] 3.90 | 1.35
18:30| 5721 |FIN2 |JARO SJKII 2.30|3.30|2.903.70|4.70|7.00 |9.00| 1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05 | 2.60 [ 3.50 | 2.80 ] 1.90 | 6.00 | 2.00 | 7.25 | 1.63 | 2.00 | 2.05 | 2.55
18:30| 5723 |[FIN2 |JJK KPV 2.30/3.20/3.003.70 | 5.00]7.25|9.00f1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00)3.90 | 3.05[2.00 | 6.75|2.15|9.00 | 1.85| 2.50 | 2.35 | 2.95
18:30| 5724 |FIN2 |TPS E.LF. 2.30/3.30/2.90]3.70 | 4.70| 7.00 | 9.00 | 1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05| 2.60 | 3.50 | 2.80| 1.90 | 6.00| 2.00 | 7.25 | 1.63 | 2.00 | 2.05 | 2.55
18:30|5725 |[FIN 2 |MIKKEL.P. KAPA 1.60|3.80|5.20|2.35|7.75|3.60 | 16.0|2.41 | 1.50 | 2.25|2.10|2.05 | 1.77 | 1.55|3.50[ 2.25 | 10.5|1.55 | 1.90 | 1.47 | 3.20
18:30/ 5726 |FIN 2 |GNISTAN HIFK 2.00|3.25|3.703.20 | 6.006.00 | 11.0] 1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15[3.50 | 2.65] 1.92 | 6.00 | 2.55 | 10.5 | 1.95 | 2.60 | 2.20 | 3.60
18:30| 5727 |FIN 2 |JAPS SAIPA 2.00|3.35/3.50|3.15|5.40(5.70 | 9.50|2.03 | 1.70 | 2.75| 2.50 [ 3.00 | 2.40 ] 1.77 | 5.30| 2.15 | 9.00 | 1.63 | 1.95|1.87 | 2.75
18:30| 5771 |FIN3B |JAZZ ILVES K. 1.484.604.90(1.97 6.25 4.10]1.15]1.42|1.60 1.2711.30(1.20|2.00
19:00[11292CFR  |SV MEPPEN FORTUN.K. 2.00|3.70|3.00]3.05|4.70|5.60 | 8.50|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15]|2.65|2.30| 1.70 | 4.90| 1.90 | 6.75|1.50 | 1.77 | 1.75 | 2.25
19:00111293/CFR  |BELTINCI MURA 6.754.50|1.38|10.5|1.90|28.0 | 2.65[2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15|8.50 | 8.00|2.75 | 14.0| 1.45|3.20 | 1.67 | 1.97 | 3.99 | 1.37
19:00111378 CFR  |LEGIA BOTOSANI 1.95|8.70|3.15[3.00 | 5.00 | 5.40 | 8.50 | 2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40]2.70 | 2.25|1.67 |4.90[1.95|7.00 | 1.57 | 1.90 [ 1.77 | 2.40
19:00| 3921 |[EGY 1 |MASRY FUTURE 3.05|2.95|2.40|5.30|4.00(9.50 | 8.00|1.41|2.70 | 5.40|3.80|6.25|5.00]2.35|9.50 | 2.25 | 7.50 | 2.20 | 3.00 | 3.70 | 2.95
19:00| 5641 |NOR C |KJELSAS KFUM 3.50/3.80/1.805.30|2.70]9.00 | 4.50[2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15]4.60 | 3.99[2.05|7.25|1.62 | 4.30 | 1.57 | 1.85]2.50 | 1.65
19:00| 5642 INOR C|RAUFOSS VIKING 5.004.40/1.507.00|2.10]15.0|3.20[2.50|1.40|1.97 | 2.00 | 6.00 | 5.50|2.20 | 10.5|1.47 | 3.25|1.50 | 1.67 | 2.80 | 1.35
19:00| 5643 |NOR C|MOLDE STROMSG. 1.334.90|7.00(1.77 | 10.5|2.40 | 32.0|2.50 | 1.40 |1.97 | 2.00|1.60 | 1.40) 1.40 | 2.80[2.55 | 13.0[1.60 | 1.851.27 | 3.50
19:00| 5644 |NOR C|STJORDALS  |VALERENGA 11.07.501.15[15.0|1.35|65.0 | 1.85]3.20 | 1.251.65|1.75|14.0 | 12.0)2.75|15.0{1.222.10[1.82|1.90|3.99 | 1.10
19:00| 5645 |NOR C|GJOVIK HAM KAM 7.50]5.20|1.30|11.0|1.72|33.0|2.35[2.50 | 1.40 | 1.95| 1.97|9.00 | 9.00| 2.55 | 16.0| 1.37 | 2.70 | 1.65 | 1.90 | 3.70 | 1.25
19:00| 5648 INOR C|SOGNDAL SARPSBORG |4.30|4.00|1.63|6.00|2.40[11.0|3.90|2.25|1.50|2.20|2.10|5.40 |4.90|2.15|9.50| 1.55|3.60 | 1.52 | 1.82|2.75 | 1.50
19:00| 5650 [INOR C|BRATTVAG BRANN 22.0/11.5/1.05|30.0|1.15]65.0 | 1.52|14.10|1.15|1.37 | 1.55]25.0 | 23.0| 3.35|22.0|1.10 | 1.65]2.15| 2.25|5.10 | 1.03
19:00/ 5781 |[FIN3C |KUPS I GBK 2.55|3.60|2.35|4.00|3.60|7.75|7.00|2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40[3.50 | 3.10] 1.82 | 5.90| 1.80 | 5.60 | 1.52 | 1.80|2.10 | 1.97
19:00| 5806 |[EST 1 |LEVAD.T. FLORA 2.45/3.60/2.45]3.90|3.90|8.00|8.00f1.64|2.00|3.50|2.90]4.00|3.30[2.05|6.75|2.05|6.75|1.75|2.30 | 2.40 | 2.40
19:00/5841 |LTU 1 |SIAUL.FA HEGELM.L. 1.70|3.35|5.10|2.70 | 8.50 |4.90 | 17.0| 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 3.50 | 2.30 | 1.87 | 5.90 | 3.05 | 12.0 | 2.25 | 2.95|2.10 | 5.60
19:00| 6031 |[ECM21|ENGL.M21 GERM.M21 2.75|3.25|2.65|4.60 | 4.30|8.50 | 8.50|2.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.55]|4.10 | 3.40| 1.95 | 6.75|1.95 | 6.75| 1.58 | 1.90 | 2.35 | 2.25
19:00| 6040 |[ECM21|ISR.M21 CZECH M21 3.00|3.40|2.35|5.00|3.80[9.50 | 7.50|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.80[4.90 | 4.00)2.10 | 8.50 | 2.00 | 6.75]1.68 | 2.10 |2.70 | 2.15
19:30[11312CFR  |DORNBIRN ST.GALLEN 7.00|4.60|1.37|10.5|1.85[32.0|2.55|2.50| 1.40|1.97 | 2.00|8.50 | 8.00|2.55 | 13.0| 1.40 | 2.90 | 1.57 | 1.853.50 | 1.30
19:30| 8719 |ARG3A[F.C.OESTE C.BOLIVAR 2.80/2.90|2.65]|4.80|4.50]9.00|9.00f1.41|2.70 |5.40|3.80|5.70 | 4.30|2.358.50|2.35|8.00 | 2.20 | 3.00 | 3.45 | 3.25
19:45| 8733 |ARG3ABELGR.S. VILLA RA. 1.55|3.50 | 6.75|2.40 | 13.0|4.00 | 25.0| 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20|2.85|2.00| 1.72|4.90| 3.15|18.0| 2.30 | 2.85| 1.82 | 6.25




FOOTBALL Final Result HelfTime - Full | i Both Halves| Total Goals - Under/Over Fg'?it:a:f_ld o GoTaEIE:illrévE:IIf Géﬁj}ﬁ?l‘f- EcthTcarse é:-ailr; g;%!"sz
Hour ‘O.No.‘League‘ 1 X 2 | 1 [ 22 | w1 | w2 |under25 | over2s | overas | over1s | 1sov2s | 1eovts | overos [ over1s | overos [ overts | gg  [ogeovas | overts | owerts
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 6056 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 617 | 574 | 520 | 524

20:00{11294CFR |LEUVEN TIENEN 1.18|6.75|10.5|1.45]|16.0|1.97 |65.0]2.70 | 1.35|1.871.90|1.42|1.22|1.25|2.25|3.05|18.0|1.75|1.95]1.18 | 4.50
20:00{11374/ACN23|EGYPT M23 MALI M23 2.10]3.05|3.60]3.50|6.00]6.75|11.0|1.47|2.50 |5.00 | 3.50|4.10|2.85|2.05|6.50|2.55|10.5|2.10 | 2.90|2.50 | 4.10
20:00{11375/ARG3A|CRUCERO SAN M.F. 2.10]3.05|3.60]3.50|6.00]6.75|11.0|1.41|2.70|5.40|3.80|4.10|2.90|2.15|6.75]|2.60 | 10.5]2.20 | 3.00 | 2.60 | 4.30
20:00(11794/ISL 1 |IBV KA AKUR. 2.1513.40|3.10|3.45|5.10]5.90 |8.50|2.19|1.60|2.55|2.40|2.90|2.55|1.75|5.20|1.95|7.00|1.55|1.80|1.85|2.40
20:00| 4571 |FARIC |EB/STREY. B68 TOF. 2.95|3.35|2.25|4.80|3.60]9.006.50|2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45]|4.40 |3.50|1.92|6.75]|1.80 | 5.90 | 1.58 | 1.85|2.35 | 1.95
20:00| 5484 |SWEC |KARLBERGS  |STOCKHOLM 3.90|3.50|1.85]5.80|2.85]|10.0 |4.70|2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15|4.90 |4.50|2.10|9.00|1.65|4.40|1.58 | 1.87|2.70 | 1.67
20:00| 5485 |SWEC |SIMRISH. OLYMPLM. 5.4014.00|1.55|7.75|2.20117.03.35|2.90|1.35(1.95|1.95|6.25|5.80|2.20|10.5|1.45|3.20|1.40 | 1.60|2.80 | 1.35
20:00| 8720 |ARG3A/B.ATENAS PENAR.CS 1.60|3.70 | 5.40|2.45|8.00|4.20|18.0|1.80|1.90 | 3.30|2.802.55|1.97|1.72 | 4.40|2.75|12.0 | 1.95 | 2.40 | 1.70 | 4.40
20:00| 8911 |ARG3A/DEP.SANT. CIRC.DEP. 1.75/3.30|4.80|2.85|8.50|5.50 | 17.0|1.41|2.70 | 5.40|3.803.70 | 2.40| 1.92 | 6.00| 3.05 | 12.0|2.25 | 3.00 | 2.25 | 5.70
20:05| 5649 NOR C|BODO TROMSO 1.275.60(8.001.65]|12.0]2.25|38.0|/2.50|1.40|1.95|1.97]|1.52|1.32]1.30|2.602.75|16.0]1.70|1.95]1.22 | 3.90
20:30{11295CFR  |KVV THES ST.TRUID. 6.254.50|1.40|9.00|1.87]27.02.65|2.70|1.35|1.92|1.95|7.25|6.75|2.35|11.0|1.40 | 2.80 | 1.47 | 1.75|3.05 | 1.27
20:30| 4572 |[FARIC |07 VESTUR HB TORSH. 6.2514.301.45]110.02.05]|22.0 |2.95|2.55|1.45|2.15|2.05|7.25|7.00|2.55|13.0|1.47 |3.30|1.55|1.85|3.40 | 1.37
20:30| 5471 |SW4N |IFK SKOV. GAUTHIOD 1.67 14.00 4.00|2.45|5.8013.90 | 10.0|2.37|1.45|2.10|2.05/2.10 | 1.85]|1.55|3.80]|2.05|7.75|1.45|1.72|1.47 | 2.50
21:00| 5451 |SW4S |HUDDINGE IFK ESK. 2.10]3.702.90|3.20|4.50]5.80 | 8.502.25|1.50 |2.20 | 2.10|2.70 | 2.35|1.67 | 4.90|1.82 |1 6.50 | 1.47 | 1.72|1.75| 2.10
21:00| 8721  ARG3AGERMINAL SOL DE M. 1.75|3.35|4.7012.80|8.00|5.40 | 16.0| 1.53 | 2.35|4.60 | 3.40|3.45|2.30]1.87 |5.90|2.85|12.0]|2.20 | 2.85]2.05 | 4.80
21:00| 8725 |BRA 4 |CORDINO PARNAHYBA 1.90|3.30|4.00]3.05|6.75|5.70 | 12.0| 1.62 | 2.15|4.00 | 3.15| 3.45|2.45]|1.92 |6.00|2.60 | 10.5]1.98 | 2.60 | 2.10 | 3.80
21:00| 8734 |ARG3A FORMOSA 9.JULIO 1.90|3.20(4.10]3.15|7.00|5.90 | 13.0|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80|4.00 | 2.60]2.00 | 6.25|2.85|10.5|2.25|3.00 | 2.45 | 4.80
21:00| 8735 |ARG3A BOKA UN. CEN.NORTE 2.15|3.05|3.45|3.60|5.80]6.75|10.0|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|4.10 | 2.95|2.05|7.00| 2.45|9.50|2.10 | 2.90 | 2.55 | 3.90
21:00| 8863 |ISL2 |VESTRIL LEIKNIR 2.2013.70|2.70|3.40|4.20]6.00 | 8.00|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15|2.90 | 2.55|1.72|5.20|1.82 | 6.25|1.50 | 1.72| 1.82 | 2.10
21:00| 8981 | BRAC2|RESENDE ARTSUL 1.80|3.40|4.30]2.80|6.75|5.40 | 13.0| 1.72 | 2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90| 3.00 | 2.25]1.82 |5.70|2.55 | 11.0 | 1.90 | 2.50 | 1.92 | 3.80
21:30{11313|CFR  |COVE DUNFERML. 2.5513.35(/2.55|3.90|3.90|7.50|7.50|2.37|1.45|2.10|2.05|3.25|2.75|1.72|5.70|1.72 | 5.70 | 1.42 | 1.65| 1.90 | 1.90
21:30/ 3922 |[EGY 1 |PYRAMIDS SMOUHA 1.35/4.50|8.50|1.93|16.0]2.75|35.011.96|1.75|2.90|2.55|1.97 | 1.55|1.52 | 3.35| 3.25| 19.0 | 2.10 | 2.35 | 1.45 | 5.90
21:30| 8722 |ARG3A/HURA.L.H. JU.US.L. 2.25|3.00|3.30|3.70|5.80]7.25|10.0| 1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80|4.40 | 3.35|2.20 | 7.00| 2.55 | 9.50 | 2.20 | 3.00 | 2.80 | 3.90
21:30| 8736 |BRA 4 |FLUMIN.PI MARANHAO 3.60|3.20 | 2.05]6.00 | 3.35]|10.5 |6.25|1.55|2.30 |4.40 | 3.35|6.50 | 5.40 | 2.55|9.50|2.00 | 6.25|2.10 | 2.80 | 3.70 | 2.30
21:45111314CFR |GLENTORAN ST.MIRR. 5.2014.00|1.53|7.50|2.20]15.0|3.35|2.06|1.60 |2.50|2.40|6.25|6.00|2.35|10.5|1.57 | 3.60|1.67 | 2.00 | 3.45 | 1.52
21:45| 6041 | ECM21|ITALY M21 NORW.M21 1.57 14.00 (6.00]2.30 |9.50|3.70 | 22.0|2.11 | 1.65|2.70| 2.50|2.25|1.80]| 1.63 | 4.00|2.80 | 12.01.73 | 2.05|1.57 | 4.10
21:45| 6042 |[ECM21|SWITZ.M21 FRANC.M21 4.30]3.60|1.85|6.50|2.85|12.05.20|2.11|1.65|2.70|2.50]6.00 | 5.50]2.25|10.0|1.73 |4.80|1.68 | 2.00|3.10 | 1.77
22:00| 8723 |ARG3AESTU.S.L. ARGENT.MM 2.95|3.00|2.45]5.00|4.10]9.00 |8.00|1.53|2.35|4.60|3.40|5.90|4.50]2.30|9.50]|2.20|7.25|2.00 |2.85|3.20 | 2.70
22:15[11400/ISL 1 |REYKJAVIK KEFLAVIK 1.60|3.70|5.40]|2.40|8.00|3.70 | 16.0|2.11 | 1.65|2.70 | 2.45]|2.25|1.80]|1.62|3.99|2.55|11.0]1.70 | 2.05]1.57 | 3.70
22:15/ 8664 (ISL 1 |FRAM HK KOPAV. 2.10|3.60|3.05]|3.15|4.80]5.60 |8.00|3.55|1.25(1.72|1.80|2.35|2.20|1.55|4.30|1.70 | 5.90|1.32 | 1.40| 1.50 | 1.80
22:15/8862|ISL2 |GROTTA SELFOSS 1.95/3.80|3.10]2.95|4.805.30|8.50]2.37|1.45|2.10|2.05|2.45|2.15|1.60 | 4.50|1.82 | 6.75|1.45|1.65|1.62| 2.15
23:00/1491 [ECU 2 |CHACARIT. MANTA 2.35]3.00/3.10]3.90|5.40]7.75|9.50|1.53|2.35|4.60|3.40|4.40|3.35|2.15|7.00]|2.35|9.50|2.00 | 2.85|2.65 | 3.35

23:00/1493 |[ECU 2 |CUNIBURO IMBABURA 2.45/3.202.75|4.004.608.00 | 8.50|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90[4.00 | 3.30)2.05|6.75]2.15| 7.25|1.78 | 2.35|2.40 | 2.65

23:00| 8687 ACN23 | GABON M23 NIGER M23 2.35]3.00/3.10/3.90|5.40]7.75|10.01.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 ) 4.50 | 3.35[2.15|7.25|2.35|9.50 | 2.10 | 2.90 | 2.75 | 3.50

23:15|8850 |PER2A|J. AURICH AL.UGARTE 1.85|3.45/4.00[2.85/6.00/4.90 | 10.0)2.191.60|2.55|2.40|2.60 | 2.10) 1.67 |4.50[2.20 | 9.00 [1.65|1.95|1.70 | 2.80

23:15| 8984 |PER2A DEP.COOP. SAN MART. 2.15]3.30/3.203.50 | 5.206.50 |9.50[1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85]|3.45|2.80[1.92 | 6.25|2.25|9.00|1.80 | 2.35]2.15|2.90

00:55/11111/SUDA |BRAGANT. TACUARY 1.10]11.0]18.01.32]28.0|1.72|70.0]2.90 | 1.35|1.90 | 1.92]|1.43 | 1.17]|1.25|2.20|4.30 | 23.0 | 2.20 | 2.35| 1.15 | 6.50
00:5511118 COPAL|INTERNAC. IND.MED. 1.53 14.10|6.50)2.30|11.0]3.60 [27.0]1.85|1.85|3.15|2.80|2.45|1.85]1.65|4.203.00 | 13.0[1.95|2.35[1.70 | 5.00
00:55[11119 COPAL|NAC.MONT. METROPOL. 1.10110.5|22.0(1.35|35.0|1.82|70.012.55|1.45|2.10|2.05]1.563 | 1.20]1.28 | 2.30|4.90 | 23.02.55| 2.75[1.17 | 9.50
00:55|1391 |CHIL1 |UN.CHILE UN.CATOL. 2.20/3.30|3.1013.50 | 5.206.75|9.00|1.80|1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80|3.45|2.80[1.92 |6.25]2.10 | 9.00 | 1.73 | 2.25|2.10 | 2.80
00:55|1411 |CHI C |HUACHIP. D.TEMUCO 1.55]3.80|5.80(2.30|9.00|3.70 ([17.0]1.90 | 1.80|3.05|2.60]2.25|1.80]1.65|3.99|2.75|12.0[1.90 | 2.30 [ 1.62 | 4.40
00:55|1554 |BRA 2 |ABC RN ATLET.GO 2.85|3.05|2.50|4.90|4.209.00 | 8.00|1.62|2.15|4.00|3.15[5.30 | 3.99[2.20 | 8.00| 2.15| 7.00 | 1.88 | 2.50 | 2.90 | 2.65
00:55|1556 |BRA 2 |CEARA CE AVAI 1.75]3.45|4.50(2.75|7.00|5.10 [ 13.0] 1.69 | 2.05 | 3.80 | 3.00]3.05|2.20]1.82 | 5.70| 2.65| 12.0 [ 1.98 | 2.55[1.87 | 4.10
00:55| 8665 SUDA |ESTUDIAN. ORIENTE 1.0216.0 | 95.0 4.001.20

00:55| 8724 |ARG3AVILLA MI. SANSINENA 1.35]4.30|9.50(2.00|18.0]2.95|38.0]|1.62|2.15|4.00|3.15]2.50|1.70]1.60 | 4.10]3.60 | 27.0 | 2.60 | 3.05[1.62 | 8.50
00:55|8912 |BRA 4 [FERROV.CE ATLET.CE 1.40 14.20|7.75[2.05|14.0|3.00 | 35.01.80|1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80 ] 2.25 | 1.67 | 1.57 | 3.80 | 3.20 | 22.0 | 2.20 | 2.60 [ 1.55 | 6.00
00:55|8914 |BRA 4 |IGUATU CE GLOBO 1.30 1 4.90|9.50(1.80|17.0]2.40 |50.012.19/1.60|2.50|2.35]|1.77 | 1.4211.40|3.103.35[ 19.0[1.97 | 2.20 [ 1.35| 5.70
00:55|8950 BRA 4 |BAJAF. ALAGOIN. 1.75|3.404.60[2.80|8.00|5.20 | 14.0]1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20/3.203.10 | 2.25]1.82|5.90[2.75|12.0|2.05|2.70 | 2.00 | 4.50
01:30111318 USL 2 |MIAM.CITY ST.PETER. 1.504.20|5.20(2.10|7.25|3.20 | 16.0)2.251.50 | 2.20|2.10|1.92 | 1.62] 1.52 | 3.40[2.25|10.5[1.57 | 1.92|1.42|3.20
02:00111166/USL 2 |CHARL.Il TOBACCOR 2.60|3.90|2.20]3.90 | 3.30 3.60|1.20 | 1.55|1.72 1.25/1.30]1.60 | 1.45
02:00111167|USL 2 |BOSTON B. BOST.CITY 1.05]11.5|22.0[1.20|30.0|1.55 |65.013.20 | 1.25|1.65|1.75]|1.27 | 1.08]1.15|1.97|3.70 | 22.0 | 2.40 | 2.50 [ 1.05 | 6.75
02:00111168USL 2 |[FORT WAY. DAYTON 1.334.90|7.00f1.75|10.5]2.40 |32.0)2.70|1.35|1.92/1.95]|1.65|1.37|1.40 | 2.60|2.40 | 12.0[1.55| 1.80 [ 1.25| 3.35
02:0011175USL 2 |CHARLO.E. WAKE 1.2516.00|7.75[1.50 | 10.5 4.10/1.15|1.37|1.55 1.45/1.52]11.10|2.55
02:00|1555 |BRA 3 |CSA AMERIC.RN 1.85]3.25|4.30(3.00|7.25|5.70 [ 15.0| 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 | 3.80 | 2.45]1.92 | 6.25]|2.85| 11.0]2.20 | 2.90 [ 2.25 | 4.70
02:00| 8728 |ARG3A/CIPOLLET. OLIMPO 3.10/3.00]2.35|5.40|3.90|10.0|7.75|1.41|2.70 | 540 3.80|6.25|5.10]2.35 | 9.50] 2.20 | 7.25|2.20 | 3.00 | 3.70 | 2.90
02:00| 8915 | ARG3A/DOUGLAS EL LINQ. 1.65|3.45|5.40[2.60|9.50|4.80 |18.0]1.53|2.35|4.60|3.40|3.35|2.15]|1.82|5.70|3.05| 12.0 | 2.20 | 2.85|2.00 | 5.50
02:00/ 8916 |BRA 4 |NACION.PB CAMPIN.PB 1.983.203.80[3.25|6.25|6.00 | 11.0] 1.53 | 2.35|4.60|3.403.90 | 2.65]1.95|6.25[2.70 | 10.5[2.15|2.85|2.30 | 3.99
02:00| 8917 |ARG3A/SUNCHALES  |DEF.PRON. 1.803.30|4.50(2.90|7.50|5.60 [15.0]1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00|3.50)3.60 | 2.40]1.87 |6.00|2.85|12.0[2.20|2.90[2.20 | 4.90
02:00| 8951 |BRA 4 |RETRO PE JACUIPEN. 1.68 |3.45|5.10[2.65|8.00|4.80 [15.0]1.69|2.05|3.80|3.0012.95]2.10]1.77 |5.30|2.70 | 12.0[1.98 | 2.55 [ 1.82 | 4.60
02:00] 8952 BRA 4 |ASA FALCON 1.85]3.30|4.20(2.95|7.00|5.70 [13.0] 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20 | 3.35 | 2.40 ] 1.87 | 6.00 | 2.65 | 10.5]2.05|2.70[2.10 | 4.10
02:00| 8953 BRA 4 |SOUSA PB SANTA C. 2.25]3.05/3.25|3.70 | 5.60|7.25|10.0/1.53|2.35|4.60| 3.404.20 | 3.10{2.10 | 7.00| 2.35|9.50 | 2.00 | 2.85] 2.55 | 3.45
02:00| 8990 INWSL |ORLANDOW |GOTHAM W 4.00|3.45/1.85(6.00|2.85|10.5|5.10)2.031.70 | 2.75|2.50|5.60 | 5.10]2.25|9.50 [ 1.72 | 4.90 [1.72 | 2.05|3.00 | 1.77
02:30[11169/USL 2 |MOTOWN N.JERSEY 2.05|3.90|2.85]|3.05]4.40]5.50|8.00]3.20|1.25]1.70|1.80|2.30 | 2.20| 1.55 | 4.20| 1.65 | 5.80 | 1.30 | 1.37 | 1.50 | 1.72
02:30[11524/GOLD |JAMAICA TRINIDAD 1.563 13.90|7.00)2.35|13.0|3.90 [30.0]1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.95]|2.65 | 1.95]1.70 | 4.40]3.25| 13.0 | 2.05 | 2.50 [ 1.73 | 6.00
02:30|8737 |ARG3A/GIMN.CDU LAS PARE. 2.55/2.90|2.904.30|5.0019.009.00f1.41|2.70 | 5.40|3.80(5.10 | 3.70)2.35|8.00] 2.35 | 9.50 | 2.20 | 3.00 | 3.10 | 3.50
02:30| 8864 |lUSL 1 |TORMENTA MADISON 2.35/3.60|2.55]3.704.10|7.50 | 8.50|1.60|2.05|3.70 | 3.003.90 | 3.15]2.05 |6.75]2.10 | 7.00 | 1.82 | 2.40 | 2.40 | 2.55
03:00111120 SUDA |GUARAN.A. HURACAN 2.90/3.25]2.5014.904.2019.50 |8.50|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.05[5.40 |4.10[2.20 |8.50]2.10 | 7.25|1.83 | 2.45|2.85 | 2.50
03:00111121|SUDA |EMELEC DANUBIO 1.58 |3.90|6.00(2.40|10.04.00 [19.0]1.90|1.80|3.05|2.65]2.35|1.90]|1.68 |4.30|2.80|13.0[1.85|2.30[1.65 | 4.60
03:00111170/USL 2 |HOUST.FC ROUN.ROCK 1.57 |4.40|4.30)2.20|5.80|3.40 [11.0]2.90|1.30|1.80|1.85]|1.77 | 1.65]| 1.45|3.20| 1.97 | 9.00 [ 1.37 | 1.50 [ 1.32 | 2.25
03:0011171]USL 2 |MINN.CITY TH.BAY C. 5.5014.40/1.45|7.50|1.97]17.0|2.95[2.70/1.35/1.92|1.95]6.50 | 5.90[2.20 | 10.5|1.45|2.95|1.40 | 1.65]2.85 | 1.30
03:0011379 USL 2 |MIDW.UN. ANN ARBOR 2.35/3.60]2.55]3.60|4.00|7.007.75|1.98|1.65|2.65|2.45[3.40 |2.75[1.82|5.90|1.87 | 6.25|1.55|1.85|2.00 | 2.15
03:00111380|USL 2 |LA PARISH LR RANG. 23.0/12.0]1.08 4.90/1.10

03:00/1492 |[ECU 2 |VARGAS T. N.DE OCT. 2.40/3.00|3.00|4.00|5.108.00|9.50|1.47|2.50|5.00|3.50[4.70 | 3.45[2.15|7.25]2.35|9.50 | 2.10 | 2.90 | 2.80 | 3.40
03:30111100 COPAL|CORINTH. LIVERP.M. 1.80|3.604.60[2.80|7.25|5.10 | 14.0]1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05|2.65|2.75|2.20)1.80 | 5.20[2.55|12.0[1.80|2.20| 1.80 | 3.60

03:30111101COPAL|IND.DEL V ARGEN.JR. 1.80|3.504.70|2.80|7.25|5.40 | 16.0| 1.80 | 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.85|2.85|2.25] 1.85|5.60| 2.60 | 12.0 | 1.88 | 2.40| 1.82 | 3.90




FOOTBALL Final Result HelfTime - Full | i Both Halves| Total Goals - Under/Over FZthEf_Id o GtLEIE:I:IIr(s;trvE:IIf Géﬁj}ﬁ?l‘f- EcthTcarse E:-ail'; I{;%"s%
Hour ‘O.No.‘League‘ 1 X 2 | 1 [ 22 | w1 | w2 |under25 | over25 | overas | over1s | 1sov25 | 1eovts | overos [ over1s | overos [ overts | gg  [ogeovas | overts | owerts
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 617 | 574 | 520 | 524

03:30{11102 COPAL|RACING C. NUBLENSE 1.40|4.60(8.00]2.00|14.0]2.95|35.0/2.03|1.70|2.75|2.55]|2.00|1.62]1.58 |3.50]3.15|16.0]1.90|2.25]1.50 | 5.30
03:30{11103|/ COPAL FLAMENGO AUCAS 1.15|7.75|19.0|1.47|30.0|2.00 | 70.0|2.41|1.50|2.20|2.10]|1.57 |1.27]|1.33 | 2.55|4.50 | 23.0 | 2.50 | 2.75] 1.22 | 9.00
03:30{11172|USL 2 |N.ALABAMA TENNESSEE 9.506.50|1.20|14.0|1.47]45.0|2.00|2.70|1.35|1.87|1.90|12.0|11.0]|2.75]|18.0|1.25|2.25|1.70 | 1.90 | 4.20 | 1.18
03:30{11173|USL 2 |PATUXENT VIRGIN.M. 2.15]3.702.80|3.25|4.40]5.80 |8.00/2.70|1.35(1.92|1.95|2.60|2.25|1.62|4.70|1.70 | 5.90|1.35|1.50 | 1.60 | 1.87
03:30/1533 |BRA 2 |ITUANO PONTE PR. 2.10|3.05|3.60|3.50|6.00]6.75|11.0|1.47|2.50|5.00 | 3.50]4.10 | 2.85|2.05|6.50]|2.55|10.5]2.10|2.90 | 2.50 | 4.10
03:30| 1534 |BRA 2 |GUARANI MIRASSOL 2.4013.05|2.95]4.00|5.00]8.00|9.50|1.55|2.30 |4.40|3.35|4.50|3.30|2.15|7.00]|2.35|9.50|1.97 | 2.80|2.65 | 3.15
03:30| 1538 |BRA 2 |LONDRINA HUVENTUD 2.8012.95|2.60]|4.80|4.40]9.00|9.00|1.55|2.30|4.40|3.35|5.30(3.99|2.35|8.00|2.20 | 7.50|1.97 | 2.75|3.05 | 2.85
03:30|1552 |BRA 3 |NAUTICO AMAZONAS 1.82/3.30|4.40)2.95|7.25]|5.60|15.0|1.47|2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|3.60 | 2.40| 1.87 | 6.00|2.85|11.0|2.20 | 2.90 | 2.20 | 4.80
03:30/1557 |BRA 2 |VITORIA SAMPAIO 1.70|3.45|4.90|2.70|7.50|4.80 | 15.0] 1.69| 2.05 | 3.80 | 3.003.00 | 2.15|1.77 | 5.50|2.70 | 12.0 | 1.98 | 2.55| 1.85 | 4.40
04:00| 8738 |ARG3A|J.ANTON. RESISTEN. 1.85|3.25|4.30|3.00|7.25|5.70 | 15.0|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 | 3.80 | 2.45|1.92 | 6.25|2.85|11.0|2.20 | 2.90 | 2.25 | 4.70
04:30(11898 GOLD |ST.K&N. USA 27.014.0|1.01|38.0|1.10 4.9011.10|1.27|1.42 2.90|3.00|4.90 | 1.01
05:00[11122|SUDA |UNIVERS. GIMNAS.LP 1.90|3.45|4.20]3.05|7.00|5.80 | 14.0|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.20|3.50 |2.50]1.95|6.25|2.70 | 11.0 | 1.98 | 2.60 | 2.15 | 4.00
05:00{11123/SUDA |SANTAFE GOIAS 1.95|3.40(4.10]3.15|7.00]6.00 | 14.0| 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.25|3.60 | 2.60]1.95 | 6.502.70 | 11.0 | 2.00 | 2.65 | 2.25 | 4.00
05:00{11174/USL 2 |CAPOFC TUCSON 6.7514.80|1.35]|10.5|1.80]28.02.50|2.70|1.35|1.92|1.95|8.00|7.50|2.40|12.0|1.40|2.65|1.52|1.80|3.25|1.25
05:00{11949|USL  |OAK.ROOTS RIO GRAN. 1.90|3.70|3.30]3.00|5.30|5.60 |9.50|1.75|1.85|3.10 | 2.75|3.00 | 2.35]1.85|5.30|2.20 | 9.00 | 1.80 | 2.25]1.95 | 2.85




